84
C
E
N
T
R
IF
U

 ��� ��� ���� ��PVC motor cover
or polypropylene
Exhaust connector
flanged with mesh
Exhaust connector
flanged with mesh
and damper
Safety switch
ON/OFF
Soft starter
for three-phase motor
All images are only indicative of the product type and may differ from the actual article.
Discharge fitting
square-to-round
Code Description
RPREACP1400000 Square-to-round discharge fitting ACP 14  Ø 125
RPREACP2000000 Square-to-round discharge fitting ACP 20  Ø 200
RPREACP2300000 Square-to-round discharge fitting ACP 23  Ø 250
RPREACP2400000 Square-to-round discharge fitting ACP 24  Ø 250
RPREACP2500000 Square-to-round discharge fitting ACP 25  Ø 250
RPREACP3000000 Square-to-round discharge fitting ACP 30  Ø 315
RPREACP3500000 Square-to-round discharge fitting ACP 35  Ø 355 PVC
RPREACP4200000 Square-to-round discharge fitting ACP 42  Ø 400 PVC
Discharge fitting
square-to-round with damper
Code Description
RSEACP14000000 Square-to-round discharge adapter with damper ACP 14  Ø 125

T
R
IF
U
G
A
L
 F
A
N
S
Tel. +39 049 641 679  | commerciale@teknowoolair.com | www.teknowoolair.com
Butterfly damper
manual
Code Description
SFMP1400000000 Manual butterfly damper in PVC ACP 14 Ø 125
SFMP2000000000 Manual butterfly damper in PVC ACP 20 Ø 200
SFMP2300000000 Manual butterfly damper in PVC ACP 23 Ø 250
SFMP2400000000 Manual butterfly damper in PVC ACP 24 Ø 250
SFMP2500000000 Manual butterfly damper in PVC ACP 25 Ø 250
SFMP3000000000 Manual butterfly damper in PVC ACP 30 Ø 315
SFMP4200000000 Manual butterfly damper in PVC ACP 42 Ø 400
Butterfly damper
gravity-type
Code Description
SFGP1400000000 Gravity butterfly damper in PVC ACP 14 Ø 125
SFGP2000000000 Gravity butterfly damper in PVC ACP 20 Ø 200
SFGP2300000000 PVC gravity butterfly damper ACP 23 Ø 250 PVC
SFGP2400000000 PVC gravity butterfly damper ACP 24 Ø 250 PVC
SFGP2500000000 PVC gravity butterfly damper ACP 25 Ø 250 PVC
SFGP3000000000 PVC gravity butterfly damper ACP 30 Ø 315 PVC
SFGP4200000000 PVC gravity butterfly damper ACP 42 Ø 400 PVC
Flexible joint Code Description
GFXACP14000000 Flexible joint for ACP 14 Ø 125
GFXACP20000000 Flexible joint for ACP 20 Ø 200
GFXACP23000000 Flexible joint for ACP 23 Ø 250
GFXACP24000000 Flexible joint for ACP 24 Ø 250
GFXACP25000000 Flexible joint for ACP 25 Ø 250
GFXACP30000000 Flexible joint for ACP 30 Ø 315
GFXACP35000000 Flexible joint for ACP 35 Ø 355
GFXACP42000000 Flexible joint for ACP 42 Ø 400
ACP
Single inlet centrifugal fan,
forward curved blades in polypropylene for corrosive fluids
93
V e n t i l a t i o n
C o m f o r t  a n d  p e r f o r m a n c e
a t  m a x i m u m e f f i c i e n c y
e n e r g y
C
E
N
T
R
IF
U
G
A
L
 F
A
N
S
Tel. +39 049 641 679  | commerciale@teknowoolair.com | www.teknowoolair.com
Flanged exhaust connector with mesh Code Description
TRESPACP14C000 Flanged discharge spigot with guard ACP 14
TRESPACP20C000 Flanged discharge spigot with guard ACP 20
TRESPACP23C000 Flanged discharge spigot with guard ACP 23
TRESPACP24C000 Flanged discharge spigot with guard ACP 24
TRESPACP25C000 Flanged discharge spigot with guard ACP 25
TRESPACP30C000 Flanged discharge spigot with guard ACP 30
TRESPACP35C000 Flanged discharge spigot with guard ACP 35
TRESPACP42C000 Flanged discharge spigot with guard ACP 42
Flanged exhaust connector with mesh
and damper
Code Description
TRESPACP14RETE Flanged discharge spigot with guard and damper ACP 14
TRESPACP20RETE Flanged discharge spigot with guard and damper  ACP 20
TRESPACP23RETE Flanged discharge spigot with guard and damper  ACP 23
TRESPACP24RETE Flanged discharge spigot with guard and damper  ACP 24
TRESPACP25RETE Flanged discharge spigot with guard and damper  ACP 25
TRESPACP30RETE Flanged discharge spigot with guard and damper  ACP 30
TRESPACP35RETE Flanged discharge spigot with guard and damper  ACP 35
TRESPACP42RETE Flanged discharge spigot with guard and damper  ACP 42
94
C
E
N